
EDMONDS ELEM
Updated:  2/27/17

Page 1 of 2
Bus:51 Bus:51
Route:135.003A EDMONDS ELEM AM IN Route:135.103A EDMONDS ELEM PM OUT
(1) 7:14 am 206th St SW @ 80th Ave W (1) 2:37 pm EDMONDS ELEM
(2) 7:20 am Dayton St @ 6th Ave S (2) 2:40 pm 3rd Ave N @ Giltner Ln
(3) 7:23 am 3rd Ave N @ Giltner Ln (3) 2:42 pm 2nd Ave N @ Edmonds St (NE corner)
(4) 7:25 am 2nd Ave N @ Edmonds St (NE corner) (4) 2:43 pm 3rd Ave N & Bell St
(5) 7:25 am 3rd Ave N & Bell St (5) 2:44 pm Daley St @ 4th Ave N
(6) 7:27 am Daley St @ 4th Ave N (6) 2:45 pm Daley St @ 6th Ave N
(7) 7:27 am Daley St @ 6th Ave N (7) 2:46 pm 7th Ave N @ Sprague St
(8) 7:29 am 7th Ave N @ Sprague St (8) 2:48 pm Bell St @ 8th Ave N
(9) 7:30 am Bell St @ 8th Ave N (9) 2:49 pm 700 Main St
(10) 7:32 am MAIN ST @ Park Pl (10) 2:50 pm 6th Ave S @ Dayton St
(11) 7:33 am MAIN ST @ 88th Pl W (11) 2:52 pm MAIN ST @ Park Pl
(12) 7:34 am 86th Pl W @ 207TH ST SW (12) 2:53 pm MAIN ST @ 88th Pl W
(13) 7:36 am 8529 204th St SW (13) 2:54 pm 86th Pl W @ 207TH ST SW
(14) 7:45 am EDMONDS ELEM (14) 2:55 pm 8529 204th St SW

(15) 3:00 pm 206th St SW @ 80th Ave W

Bus:64 Bus:64
Route:135.002A EDMONDS ELEM AM IN Route:135.102A EDMONDS ELEM PM OUT
(1) 7:13 am 232nd St SW @ 96th Ave W (1) 2:37 pm EDMONDS ELEM
(2) 7:15 am Edmonds Wy & 237th (W, OFF RD, CT) (2) 2:40 pm 80th Ave W @ 198th St SW
(3) 7:27 am 76th Ave W @ 202nd Pl SW (3) 2:42 pm 200th St SW @ 81st Pl W
(4) 7:30 am 80th Ave W @ 198th St SW (4) 2:44 pm 200th St SW @ 83rd Pl W
(5) 7:31 am 200th St SW @ 81st Pl W (5) 2:46 pm 202nd St SW @ 84th Pl W
(6) 7:32 am 200th St SW @ 83rd Pl W (6) 2:47 pm 202nd St SW @ 87th Ave W
(7) 7:34 am 202nd St SW @ 84th Pl W (7) 2:48 pm Maplewood Dr & 200th St SW
(8) 7:35 am 202nd St SW @ 87th Ave W (8) 2:50 pm Maplewood Dr @ Sierra St
(9) 7:36 am Maplewood Dr & 200th St SW (9) 2:52 pm Maplewood Dr @ 207TH PL SW
(10) 7:38 am Maplewood Dr @ Sierra St
(11) 7:39 am Maplewood Dr @ 207TH PL SW
(12) 7:45 am EDMONDS ELEM

Bus:65 Bus:65
Route:135.001A EDMONDS ELEM AM IN Route:135.101A EDMONDS ELEM PM OUT
(1) 7:16 am Olympic View Dr@High St (1) 2:37 pm EDMONDS ELEM
(2) 7:18 am Talbot Rd @ 178th Pl SW (2) 2:40 pm Olympic View Dr @ High St
(3) 7:20 am Talbot Rd @ Frederick Pl (3) 2:42 pm Talbot Rd @ 178th Pl SW
(4) 7:22 am Talbot Rd @ Cyrus Pl (4) 2:44 pm Talbot Rd @ Frederick Pl
(5) 7:23 am 171st St SW @ Sealawn Dr (5) 2:45 pm Talbot Rd @ Cyrus Pl
(6) 7:24 am 76th Ave W @ 173rd St SW (6) 2:46 pm 171st St SW @ Sealawn Dr
(7) 7:26 am 76th Ave W @ 175th St SW (7) 2:47 pm 76th Ave W @ 173rd St SW
(8) 7:31 am 72nd Ave W @ 176th St SW (8) 2:48 pm 76th Ave W @ 175th St SW
(9) 7:32 am 71st Ave W @ 175th St SW (9) 2:53 pm 72nd Ave W @ 176th St SW
(10) 7:34 am 6915 174th St SW (10) 2:54 pm 71st Ave W @ 175th St SW
(11) 7:36 am 7109 Olympic View Dr (11) 2:55 pm 6915 174th St SW
(12) 7:39 am 76th Ave W @ 193rd Pl SW (12) 2:58 pm 7109 Olympic View Dr
(13) 7:45 am EDMONDS ELEM (13) 3:01 pm 76th Ave W @ 193rd Pl SW

(14) 3:03 pm 76th Ave W @ 202nd Pl SW



EDMONDS ELEM
Updated:  2/27/17

Page 2 of 2

Bus:186 Bus:61
Route:135.004A EDMONDS ELEM OVLD AM IN Route:135.106A EDMONDS ELEM OVLD PM OUT
(1) 7:22 am 173rd Pl SW @ 60th Ave W (1) 2:37 pm EDMONDS ELEM
(2) 7:33 am SEAVIEW ELEM (2) 2:46 pm 60th Ave W @ 173rd Pl SW
(3) 7:40 am EDMONDS ELEM

Bus:106
Route:135.104A EDMONDS ELEM OVLD PM OUT
(1) 2:37 pm EDMONDS ELEM
(2) 2:44 pm 232nd St SW @ 96th Ave W
(3) 2:48 pm 234th St SW @ 81st Pl W
(4) 2:50 pm 236th St SW @ 88th Pl W
(5) 2:50 pm Edmonds Wy & 237th (W, OFF RD, CT)


	EE

